
Clintrell Sias (BAS)

Grant Barras (TEUJ)

BYE

BYE

Colin Vaughn (NV)

Callen Smith (BAR)

BYE

Jared Smith (STLJ)

Brentrell Malveaux (COMJ)

BYE

Andrew Arceneaux (RAYJ)

BYE

James Phillips (GL)

Trent Landry (KAP)

Nicholas Ramirez (SH)

Machale Boutte (COM)

BYE

(3) John Paul Marceaux (STL)

(2) Nick Schneider (TEU)

BYE

NeaVonta Guillory (BASJ)

BYE

BYE

Eric Duhon (ACA)

BYE

Austin LaCombe (RAY)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

(1) Michael Daiy (LAF)

(2) N. Schneider T;17-0

C. Sias D;14-11

(2) N. Schneider T;15-0

(3) J. Marceaux F;3:08

C. Sias F;3:51

(1) M. Daiy F;2:16

(1) M. Daiy F;0:59

J. Phillips F;0:43

J. Smith F;0:40

C. Sias F;1:38

(3) J. Marceaux F;3:26

C. Smith F;0:45

E. Duhon F;0:59

(2) N. Schneider F;4:26

(2) N. Schneider

C. Vaughn

N. Guillory

E. Duhon

C. Smith

M. Boutte

A. LaCombe

(3) J. Marceaux

C. Sias

G. Barras

J. Smith

N. Ramirez F;1:31

B. Malveaux

J. Phillips

A. Arceneaux

(1) M. Daiy

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Trent Landry (KAP)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Colin Vaughn (NV)

BYE

NeaVonta Guillory (BASJ)

T. Landry

Machale Boutte (COM)

BYE

Austin LaCombe (RAY)

BYE

Grant Barras (TEUJ)

BYE

Nicholas Ramirez (SH)

BYE

Brentrell Malveaux (COMJ)

BYE

Andrew Arceneaux (RAYJ)

A. Arceneaux

B. Malveaux

N. Ramirez

G. Barras

A. LaCombe

T. Landry F;2:59

C. Vaughn

N. Guillory

A. Arceneaux F;1:30

N. Ramirez D;8-3

Eric Duhon (ACA)

A. LaCombe F;3:35

James Phillips (GL)

C. Vaughn F;0:41

Jared Smith (STLJ)

C. Vaughn F;2:35

J. Phillips F;4:30

E. Duhon F;3:45

C. Smith D;6-3

(1) Michael Daiy (LAF)

E. Duhon F;2:42

C. Vaughn F;FOR

(3) John Paul Marceaux (STL)

(1) M. Daiy D;5-2

(3) J. Marceaux F;4:12

(1) M. Daiy F;4:43

182

Jacob McMillan Tournament
161

162

163

164

168

167

166

165

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

385

386

387

388

392

391

390

389

641

642

644

643

769

770

837

Third Place

Callen Smith (BAR)

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

645

646

648

647

716

715

714

713

771

772

805

806

823

Champion
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(2) N. Schneider F;0:36


